L15006 121546

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



900285683029

06/09/16--01030--002 **25.00

15 JUN -9 AM 8: 56

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	•				
SUBJE	ACCRETION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC					
GODGE		e of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Si	r or Madam:					
The end	closed Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ce Change and fec(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please r	return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:				
HERB	ERT E. DEUSCHEL					
•	Name of Person					
KLAS	FELD & COMPANY, PL					
	Firm/Company					
817 S	. UNIVERSTIY DRIVE SUITE 100					
	Address					
PLAN	TATION, FL 33324					
	City/State and Zip Code					
	SCHEL@KCOCPA.CO					
E-	mail address: (to be used for future ann	nal report notification)				
For furt	her information concerning this matter.	please call:				
HERB	ERT E. DEUSCHEL	954 476-6700				
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
	■ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS18	(2/14)					

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

r lorida.					
1. Nam	ne of the limited liability company: ACCRETI	ON PROPE	RTY MANAGEN	MENT, LLC	
2. (a) _8	317 S. UNIVERSTIY DRIVE	(b)	(b) 817 S. UNIVERSTIY DRIVE		
-	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		-	lress of limited liat IAY BE POST OF	• • •
_	SUITE 100		SUITE 100		
_	PLANTATION, FL 33324		PLANTATION,	FL 33324	
J	JULY 20, 2015	L	15000121546		
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Docume	nt number	
5. (a) 1	MELLAW REGISTERED AGENTS, LLC				
R	legistered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record 2601 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE		Pept. of State:		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDRESS)		، الاستان الاستان	
-	SUITE #850				
(COCONUT GROVE	. FL 33133			•
(b) <u> </u>	HERBERT E. DEUSCHEL			-9 A	erande grande t
E	nter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ered Office addre	<u>ess</u> :	· · · · · · · ·	
-	817 S. UNIVERSITY DRIVE			OMINION SERVICE SERVIC	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			٠,١٠	
	SUITE 100		-		
<u> </u>	PLANTATION	FL_33324			
agent will was/were the article	ited liability company is not organized under the ge or changes are made, the Florida street address I be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of organization or the operating agreement of	s of the registe d liability com rs of the limite the limited lial	red office and the top any, it is hereby conditionally be liability company bility company. ARDO BURILLO	business office confirmed that t y or as otherwi	of the registered the change(s) se provided in
	e of a member or authorized representative of a member			typed name of sign	
provision the obliga- to merely	accept the appointment as registered agent and is of all statutes relative to the proper and complations of my position as registered agent as provered account in the registered office address proving of this change.	agree to act in ete performan ided for in Ch . I hereby con,	this capacity. I fuce of my duties, and apter 605, F.S. Or, firm that the limited	orther agree to a decident of the control of the control of the control of the company of the co	comply with the with and accept out is being filed any has been

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of R